Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name=

SORRELL SALLY SPARROW;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198112310001
37990

12/31/1981
12:00:00

SORRELL
SALLY
SPARROW

Grantor

DEEDS

CHEW, SALLY
ETAL

337

55

198112310001
37960

12/31/1981
12:00:00

SORRELL
SALLY
SPARROW

Grantor

DEEDS

MADDOX
PROPERTIES
LTD

337

50

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NE1/4,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198112310001
38350

12/31/1981
12:00:00

SORRELL
SALLY
SPARROW

Grantor

DEEDS

COCHRAN,
SUSAN
ETAL

337

55

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
QtNW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NE1/4,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL




