Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= SORRELL SALLY SPARROW;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198112310001 37990	12/31/1981 12:00:00	SORRELL SALLY SPARROW	Grantor	DEEDS	CHEW, SALLY ETAL	337	55				
198112310001 37960	12/31/1981 12:00:00	SORRELL SALLY SPARROW	Grantor	DEEDS	MADDOX PROPERTIES LTD	337	50				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NE1/4, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198112310001 38350	12/31/1981 12:00:00	SORRELL SALLY SPARROW	Grantor	DEEDS	COCHRAN, SUSAN ETAL	337	55				Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NE1/4, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL